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   5.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   6.25$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   15.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
rt 50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   62.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   75.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   27.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   33.75$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   24.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   10.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   24.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
ow 16.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   21.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   26.25$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   25.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   31.88$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   24.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   17.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   21.25$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   12.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   15.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
rt 32.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   40.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   42.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   51.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   63.75$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   48.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   34.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   42.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   24.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
ow 37.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   46.88$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.75$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   25.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   31.25$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   16.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   20.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
rt 75.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   93.75$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   70.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   87.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   75.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   62.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   32.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   40.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
ow 42.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   53.13$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   40.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   50.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   35.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   43.75$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   30.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   37.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   21.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   26.25$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
rt 85.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   106.25$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   80.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   100.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   70.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   87.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   60.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   75.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   42.00$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   52.50$	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

Location
YKM Yakima	
  Air	
  Terminal 2400	
  West	
  Washington	
  Avenue,	
  Yakima
YSC	
  (n) Yakima	
  Smitty's	
  Conoco 3508	
  Frutvale	
  Blvd,	
  Yakima
ELL Ellensburg	
  Quality	
  Inn 1700	
  Canyon	
  Road,	
  Ellensburg
CWA Central	
  Washington	
  University 908	
  East	
  10th	
  Avenue,	
  Ellensburg
CLE Cle	
  Elum	
  Shell 207	
  West	
  1st	
  Avenue,	
  Cle	
  Elum
FNB Factory	
  Outlets	
  at	
  North	
  Bend 461	
  South	
  Fork	
  Avenue,	
  North	
  	
  Bend
SEA Seatac	
  Airport
STL Seattle	
  Amtrak	
  Station

FNB

FNBSEA STL

SEA STL

YKM YSC	
  (n)

YKM YSC	
  (n)

SEA

ELL

ELL CLE

CLE

YKM

YSC	
  (n)

ELL/CWU

CLE

FNB

SEA

STL

STL

YKM

YSC	
  (n)

ELL/CWU

CLE

FNB

RECEIVED MAR 4, 2016 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-160280
SUB 3/15/16


